
2019 Free summer
concerts at
the Locks

Seattle Civic Band
Thursday, July 4 @ 2:00 p.m.

Around the Sound Band
Saturday, July 6 @ 2:00 p.m.

Puget Sound Daylily Club
Blossom Show

Sunday, July 7 @ 10:00 a.m.

Ballard Sedentary
Sousa Band

Sunday, July 7 @ 2:00 p.m.

Letter Carriers Band
Saturday, July 13 @ 2:00 p.m.

West Seattle Big Band
Sunday, July 14 @ 2:00 p.m.

Kirkland Civic Orchestra
Saturday, July 20 @ 2:00 p.m.

Greenwood Concert Band
Sunday, July 21 @ 2:00 p.m.

High Class Brass Quintet
Saturday, July 27 @ 2:00 p.m.

Greater Seattle Fuchsia
Society Flower Show

Sunday, July 28 @ 10:00 a.m.

Coal Creek Jazz Band
Sunday, July 28 @ 2:00 p.m.
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Boeing Employees
Concert Band

Saturday, June 1 @ 2:00 p.m.

Emerald City
Saxophone Quartet

Sunday, June 2 @ 2:00 p.m.

Barneleikarringen
Saturday, June 8 @ 2:00 p.m.

Highline Community
Symphonic Band

Sunday, June 9 @ 2:00 p.m.

Musica Molida
Saturday, June 15 @ 2:00 p.m.

Mustangs Northwest
at the Locks

Sunday, June 16 @ 2:00 p.m.

Elliott Bay Pipe Band
Sunday, June 16 @ 2:00 p.m.

Clayton Productions
Wednesday, June 19 @ noon

Eastside Modern Jazz
Saturday, June 22 @ 2:00 p.m.

Cascadia Big Band
Sunday, June 23 @ 2:00 p.m.

Greenwood Concert Band
Saturday, June 29 @ 2:00 p.m.

85th Street Big Band
Sunday, June 30 @ 2:00 p.m.
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Pacific Cascade Big Band
Saturday, August 3 @ 2:00 p.m.

Seattle Solid GOLD
Sunday, August 4 @ 2:00 p.m.

Batucada
Saturday, August 10 @ 2:00 p.m.

Mach One Jazz Orchestra
Sunday, August 11 @ 2:00 p.m.

Microsoft Jumpin’ Jive
Orchestra

Saturday, August 17 @ 2:00 p.m.

Professor Gadget Sax Quintet
Sunday, August 18 @ 2:00 p.m.

Lynnwood Community Band
Saturday, August 24 @ 2:00 p.m.

The Tempos
Sunday, August 25 @ 2:00 p.m.

STRUM
Saturday, August 31 @ 2:00 p.m.
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The Jazz Pearls
Sunday, September 1 @ 2:00 p.m.

Michael Clune & Moondance
Monday, September 2 @ 2:00 p.m.
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Dates and times are subject
to change without notice.
For more information, visit

https://www.facebook.com/ChittendenLocks/
or https://go.usa.gov/xQyNn
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hosted by U.S. Army Corps of Engineers


